Non-return valve

RSV 42 G1-1/2-1G MS
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RSV > RSV 42 G1-1/2-1G MS

No-return valve for maintaining the system vacuum in the case of a power failure

Nominal size: 42 mm
Thread G1: G1-1/2"-F
Nominal flow rate: 200 m°/h

Material: Brass
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Technical Data

Attribute Value
Nominal size 42 mm
Nominal flow rate 200 m*/h
Nominal flow rate 3332 |/min
Weight 0.98 kg
Product family RSV

Contact Schmalz
Schmalz K.K. | 3001-7 Odana-cho, Tsuzuki-ku, 224-0027 Yokohama, Japan | +81 45 565 5150 |
schmalz@schmalz. co. jp

Operating temperature: -20 ...

100 ° C

Value
71 mm
G1-1/2"-F
G1-1/2"-F
96 mm
50 mm
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